Specifications Sheet
July 2023
AMS Asset Monitor
Online Prediction,
Protection and
Process Monitor
Emerson’s AMS Asset Monitor is a field-mountable device to collect data from driven
and non-driven assets by using different types of sensors such as piezoelectric and

8
July 2023AMS Asset Monitor
Ordering Information
AMS Asset Monitor Packages
Model Numbers
Product Description
SE8701-PKG1 AMS Asset Monitor package, including:
SE8701T01-IM Base with 1/2-NPT Cable
Gland Threading,
(1) SE8701T02-IP Internal Power Supply,
(12) SE4501 Std Terminal Blocks,
(1) KL4501X1-BA1 Address Plug #1
(1) KL4502X1-DA1 Address Plug Terminal Block
SE8701-PKG2 AMS Asset Monitor package, including:
SE8701T01-IM2 Base with 1/2-NPT Cable Gland
Threading, with Offshore/Near Shore Marine Paint,
(1) SE8701T02-IP Internal Power Supply,
(12) SE4501 Std Terminal Blocks,
(1) KL4501X1-BA1 Address Plug #1
(1) KL4502X1-DA1 Address Plug Terminal Block
Accessory Model Numbers Product Description
SE8701UMB Universal Mounting Bracket
SE8701-10-GLANDS-PKG ½-NPT Hazardous Rated Cable Glands, 10 pcs
SE8701-10-PLUGS-PKG ½-NPT Cable Gland Plugs, 10 pcs
SE8701-SOLA-PWR-PKG External 24V Power Supply
IP67, 3.8A @ 24V with 10 meter input
and output cables, not hazardous rated
SE8701-TRACO-PWR-PKG External 24V Power Supply
IP67, 5.0A @ 24V with 6 meter input
and output cables; ATEX Zone 2
A02101WLAN External Wireless Router for North America
CSA Class 1 Div 2
A02100WLAN External Wireless Router for outside of
North America, no hazardous ratings
SE8701-SHADE Protection from the sun, includes canopy and
pipe mounting bracket
Vibration CHARMs
Model Numbers
Product Description
SE8701V01-PZ VI Piezo CHARM
(2-wire accelerometers and piezo velocity
ICP® sensors)
SE8701V02-VT VI Voltage CHARM
(dynamic voltage input signals in a range of ±24 V,
including externally powered eddy current sensors
and seismic probes)
SE8701V03-TH VI Tach CHARM
(externally powered eddy current sensors,
passive magnetic sensors and Hall-effect sensors)
9
July 2023AMS Asset Monitor